All in one stacker unit
• Main exposure
• Water Washout
• 3x Drying Drawers
• UVA and UVC Drawer
Australia and New Zealand +61 (3) 9535 9777
1. High speed plate processing
2. Screen range: 1-95% at 175lpi (Digital)

Wide Web Printing
CTF imaging device Exposure Frame Inline Processor
Aquaflex Flexographic
Plate Range
Laser ablative film
for Flexo CTP device
Plate storage
solutions
GMS_070323_V1
10 min
Shore A Scale   100 95 90 85 80 75 70 65 60 55 50 45 40 35 30 25 20 15
Shore Hardness Scale
Extra Hard Hard Med. Hard Med. Soft Soft
Aquaflex Optima Plate range Aquaflex Varnica Plate Dedicated Varnish
Optima Processing Guide
DOPH114 BD Polyester film 1.14 0.044 0.56 0.022 60-65° 175L 100µm 40µm Flexo Printing
DOPH170 D Polyester film 1.70 0.066 0.7 - 1 0.027-0.039 60-65° 175L 100µm 40µm Flexo Printing
DOPM114 BD Polyester film 1.14 0.044 0.56 0.022 55-60° 175L 100µm 40µm Flexo Printing
DOPM170 BD Polyester film 1.70 0.066 0.7 - 1 0.027-0.039 55-60° 175L 100µm 40µm Flexo Printing
DOPM284 BD Polyester film 2.84 0.111 1.2 0.047 55-60° 175L 100µm 40µm Flexo Printing
DPAH114 D Polyester film 1.14 0.044 0.56 0.022 60-65° 175L 100µm 40µm Flexo Printing
DPAH170 D Polyester film 1.70 0.066 0.7 - 1 0.027-0.039 60-65° 175L 100µm 40µm Flexo Printing
Wash out - Water/by Brush
OPH170 YD Polyester film 1.70 0.066 0.7 - 1 0.027-0.039 60-65° 150L 100µm 40µm Flexo Printing